
PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NO:

BID ISSUES DATE:

BID OPENING DATE/TIME:

NAME/ADDRESS OF BIDDER TOTAL BID AMOUNT Low Bid

BRI - Beckett & Raeder 

Ann Arbor, Michigan

Rowe Professional Services Co.

Flint, Michigan

viridis Design Group

Kalamazoo Michigan

6/13/2023 2:30 P.M.

BID TABULATION SHEET
CITY OF CHARLOTTE

5-YEAR PARKS MASTER PLAN UPDATE

5/16/2023

17,365

11,000 x

14,064


